ARRIVO LICENZA
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A102992
A150742
A152727
A130980
Al172116
A123657
A179719
A214980
A097408
A220096
A132526
A095024
A180284
A158670
A216682
A232101
A098334
A149728
A236615
A152202
A178094
A181754
A160204
A139441
A153259
A186884
A165758
A188280
A255997
A236423
A217280
A190478
A207142
A188932
A236113
A173609
A153305
A157018
A291474
A186866
A123652
A176722
A214772
A205353
A215511
A296150
A143818
A217924
A131356
A151734
A188984
A163273
A237620
A103114
A205611
A271043
A240713

CAT CODE TEAM

TEAM

ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO

BIB NOMINATIVO

200 QUATTRONE DAVIDE ES1
204 SIGNORELLI MIRKO ES1
201 DUCCO EDOARDO ES1
206 BRUZZO FEDERICO ES1
205 POGGI TOMMASO ES1
202 PALERMO JACOPO ES1
203 LA CAPRIA DAVIDE ES1
227 CASPANI GIUSEPPE ES1
214 ZUNINO SIMONE ES1
211 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1
208 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1
209 LANZA EDOARDO ES1
212 LEONI DIEGO ES1
210 PULCINI SAMUELE ES1
239 COPETTI DAVIDE ES1
224 BASSI FER MARCO ES1
235 LUGANI LEONARDO ES1
220 LONATI RICCARDO ES1
222 SPINA GIOVANNI ES1
221 ROMANI NICOLA ES1
230 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1
216 PALADIN MATTIA ES1
217 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1
240 FALGARI DAVIDE ES1

228 CENTANARO EMANUELE ES1

229 CRISTINI ALESSANDRO  ES1
207 ZANFARDIN PIETRO ES1
223 CAPELLI MATTEO ES1

257 ROSSI GEREMIA RAFFAEL ES1

213 RODA EDOARDO ES1
219 BRENO DAVIDE ES1
241 BOMBARDIERI GIULIO  ES1
233 DONISELLI RAFFAELE ES1
215 ORIFICI MARIO ES1
225 SASSO GREGORIO ES1
242 SAVARESI DAVIDE ES1
232 FOGLIA MATTEO ES1
244 FERRANDI ALESSIO ES1
264 GINELLI LEONARDO ES1
238 BENATTI ANDREA ES1
249 LOMBARDI NICOLO' ES1
237 GATTI SEBASTIANO ES1
236 BONFANTI TOMMASO  ES1
226 MAIER RICCARDO ES1
252 BERETTA GIACOMO ES1
245 BASTONI LORIS ES1
247 BOCCOLINITOMMASO  ES1
248 ONGARO ANDREA ES1
234 GRIMALDELLI PAOLO ES1
258 ZAMPATTI DANIEL ES1
260 BARCELLA LORENZO ES1
251 CARSANA TOMMASO ES1
265 FACCHETTI DANIEL ES1
243 CASUCCIO FRANCESCO  ES1
256 CONTI SAMUELE ES1
254 ZAFFARINI EDOARDO ES1
253 MANNINO SIMONE ES1

0150099
02D1913
0150099
22N1837
07A1757
02H3915
02C2113
02W1950
06A1344
02X3762
02D0220
02X3762
07A1757
02K4557
02J4396
02Y4642
06A1344
07Q0304
01M2073
02H3915
02X0580
03L3222
03H3379
02P3785
02P3785
02X0580
02v4256
0273859
02D1913
02E0448
02A2925
0273859
02D0220
06Vv0423
0150099
02H3915
01N1404
02W2339
02X0580
02D0220
02H3915
07Q0304
0273859
05P0706
02J4396
02J4396
02D0220
02P3785
0273859
02W1950
02v3377
02v3377
02R2557
02H3915
02H3915
02wW2339
06A1344

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

VELO' MONTIRONE

MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCtH
A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

KRICCA BIKE ASD

VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCtH
PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

VELO' MONTIRONE

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

TEAM GIOMAS

CICLISTI VALGANDINO

CICLISTI VALGANDINO

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
CARBONHUBO CMQ

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

VELO' MONTIRONE
ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
MTB FALCHI BLU

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

VELO' MONTIRONE

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

CICLISTI VALGANDINO

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD

VELO' MONTIRONE

VELO' MONTIRONE

MTB FALCHI BLU

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H

LAPS
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TIME

0:45:55
0:47:06
0:47:41
0:48:01
0:48:03
0:48:20
0:48:40
0:49:04
0:49:26
0:50:20
0:51:17
0:51:47
0:51:49
0:52:05
0:52:39
0:53:15
0:53:24
0:53:28
0:53:31
0:53:32
0:53:47
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:54:24
0:54:30
0:55:28
0:55:49
0:55:59
0:56:18
0:56:22
0:56:24
0:56:25
0:56:49
0:57:01
0:57:13
0:58:14
0:58:32
0:58:57
0:59:27
0:59:40
1:00:37
1:01:37
1:01:52
1:01:59
1:02:01
1:02:22
1:02:53
1:04:08
1:05:27

GAP

+01:11
+01:46
+02:06
+02:08
+02:25
+02:45
+03:09
+03:31
+04:25
+05:22
+05:52
+05:54
+06:10
+06:44
+07:20
+07:29
+07:33
+07:36
+07:37
+07:52
+08:00
+08:03
+08:29
+08:35
+09:33
+09:54
+10:04
+10:23
+10:27
+10:29
+10:30
+10:54
+11:06
+11:18
+12:19
+12:37
+13:02
+13:32
+13:45
+14:42
+15:42
+15:57
+16:04
+16:06
+16:27
+16:58
+18:13
+19:32
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap



58
59
60
61
62
63
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

A294124
A213365
A298668
A300137
A256158
A160590
A094928

A149396
A228001
A130324
A067665
A101235
A144683
A152537
A068730
A214615
A162722
A160130
A125965
A186659
A097405
A181370
A099280
Al146731
A214440
A125120
A097955
A239077
A202954
A194660
A259198
A093776
A208778
A276687
A107226
A194437
A233522
A133429
A207019
A208336
A157017
A205711
A135839
A237896
A207135
A248900
A288301
A305268
A158105
A161153
A188985
A110905
A304420
A300771
A153836
A080578
A125527
A132699

255 SESENNA LORENZO ES1
261 SOLONARI JONATAN ES1
246 CERRI RICCARDO ES1
259 MENEGHIN ANDREA ES1
263 VOLPE DOMENICO ES1
250 DI MARE RICCARDO ES1
218 MAVILLA ANDREA ES1

07Y1041
02E3991
01N1404
02R3990
02R3990
02E0448
07Q0304

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

ESORDIENTE 2° ANNO

1 GRIGI DAVIDE ES2
5 TREMBLAN RAPHAEL ES2
4 BIANCHI RICCARDO ES2
2 PHILIPPOT JOEL ES2
3 RECCHIA THOMAS ES2
7 FOSSATI TOMMASO ES2
12 DE NARDI ALESSANDRO ES2
11 GATTA MATTIA ES2
13 BERTERA TOMMASO ES2
19 BENTI ANDREA ES2
15 PALAZZO GABRIELE ES2
6 FACCHETTI SAMUELE ES2
20 MARINELLI ANDREA ES2
8 RESCA PIETRO ES2
16 VISCARDI ALESSANDRO ES2
18 CASAVECCHIA MATTEO ES2
10 AZZOLARI CRISTIAN ES2
23 DAL PRETE SEBASTIANO ES2
9 NORIS FEDERICO ES2
31 SALERI NICOLAS ES2
26 ALBERTINI DAVIDE ES2
22 CATONA ALESSIO ES2

39 BARACHETTI VALENTINO ES2

14 MISTRI MICHELE ES2
17 CECCATO MATTEO ES2
41 LICINI FABIO ES2
40 GUZZA DANIELE ES2
30 COLOMBO RICCARDO  ES2
42 FAVARO SIMONE ES2
25 PATRASH MARCO ES2
34 MAROTTA MATTEO ES2
43 BALLABIO ANDREA ES2
49 DOSSI STEFANO ES2
36 VOLONTE' PIETRO ES2
37 MOLOGNI LUCA ES2
46 OSMAN MONIR ES2
28 CASTAGNA MATTEO ES2
29 BONFANTI GABRIELE ES2
51 FERRARI LUCA ES2
53 DE LORENZI LEONARDO ES2
54 BUFFOLI GABRIELE ES2
47 LAPENNA ANDREA ES2
48 BOTTONI NICOLO' ES2
58 ZANCHI RICCARDO ES2
45 CURCI FEDERICO ES2
59 PEDRAZZINI ANDREA ES2
38 ZIOTTI MATTIA ES2
32 TANZI RICCARDO ES2

33 PESENTI CARLINO DAVIDIES2
21 CRISTOFALETTI TOMAS ES2
57 PIAZZA SAMUELE ES2

02D0220
22N1837
07A1757
22N1837
07Q0304
01M2073
01M2073
02H3915
03H3379
02v3377
02Vv3377
02X3762
02H3915
06A1344
02E3991
06A1344
0273859
03H3379
02E3991
0254707
02X0580
22N1837
02D1913
02P3785
02E0448
02E3991
02X3762
0273859
02R3990
07A1757
02H3915
0273859
0273859
02W2339
02D1913
0273859
02E0448
02D0220
0273859
02H3915
02A3596
02R3990
02v4256
02v3377
02R3990
02R3990
07A1757
07Q0304
02D1913
03H3379
02D0220

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

VELO' MONTIRONE

TEAM GIOMAS

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

VELO' MONTIRONE

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
SPEED BIKE ROCKS

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
TEAM GIOMAS

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

A.S.D. ROKA BIKE

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
CICLISTI VALGANDINO

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

VELO' MONTIRONE

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
MTB FALCHI BLU

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
VELO' MONTIRONE

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
TEAM GIOMAS

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
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0:41:11
0:41:56
0:43:06
0:43:44
0:44:46
0:45:17
0:45:53
0:45:58
0:46:21
0:46:25
0:47:06
0:47:42
0:47:44
0:47:52
0:47:59
0:48:34
0:48:56
0:49:18
0:49:57
0:50:30
0:50:32
0:50:34
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:50
0:51:00
0:51:10
0:52:21
0:52:25
0:52:27
0:53:40
0:54:14
0:54:34
0:55:01
0:55:16
0:55:24
0:55:28
0:56:50

-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 lap
-2 lap

+00:45
+01:55
+02:33
+03:35
+04:06
+04:42
+04:47
+05:10
+05:14
+05:55
+06:31
+06:33
+06:41
+06:48
+07:23
+07:45
+08:07
+08:46
+09:19
+09:21
+09:23
+09:27
+09:29
+09:39
+09:49
+09:59
+11:10
+11:14
+11:16
+12:29
+13:03
+13:23
+13:50
+14:05
+14:13
+14:17
+15:39
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 lap
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A214176

A045473
A079185
A057713
A065457
A186245
Al124484
A171527
Al121321
A215721
A040548
A131560
A313002
A072334

A214495
A079470
A150655
A020265
A031974
A226030
A129973
A105233
A023879
A105144
A156543
A208013
A069764
A299562
A088345
A152113

A234785
A186582
A109238
A183880
A157992
A221583
A238266
A237122
A155106
A237790
A178555
A185237
A287997
A130888
A216290
A095355
A270721

A125255
A225357
A109569
A149178
A206493
A240285
A151731
A100875

50 FUMAGALLI NICOLO'

171 VECCHIERELLI MATILDE
172 BERTINO SARA

177 MAISTO MATILDE
174 BUTTARELLI NOEMI
180 FUSARO ELENA

182 CATTANEO EVELIN
175 PONZINI EVA

178 MELCHIOTTI ILARIA
183 SVANELLA MATILDE
176 IEMMI VITTORIA
179 CASTELLUCCI ALMA
181 SALVI GIORGIA

173 BRAVI VALENTINA

185 GATTO ANGELICA
192 SIRONI DAISY

187 ZIPOLI ELISA

184 CARZOLIO CECILIA
188 GALASSO GIADA

186 VALLONE GIULIA
199 PERUTA SARA

191 CASTELLI VIOLA

189 OLIVERI ANNA

194 MARIN IRENE

197 ROMANO GIULIA
195 BALBONI SARA

193 CREMASCHINI AGNESE
198 TRAPLETTI SUSANNA
196 CHIAPPINI ALICE

190 BIANCONI CATERINA

266 SARDI GIORGIA

270 RAIMONDO GIOIA
269 NICOLI FEDERICA

267 MAIFRE BEATRICE

271 CRISTINI SOFIA

280 CANZI ELENA

273 ORLANDI GAIA

275 SPOSITO ARLYN

277 BALLABIO BENEDETTA
272 ZANARDI MARGHERITA
282 SCROCCARO BEATRICE
274 SANTONI BIANCA

285 ROSSETTI GIULIA

278 VICENTINI AURORA
276 ELLI ARIANNA

284 BAIGUINI GIULIA MARIA

279 MATTIA AURORA

288 ORRU AURORA

286 BODINI MARTA

287 LUNGHI CARLOTTA
290 CAMPANA ANNA

291 LOCATELLI LUCIA

289 STRIPPOLI AURORA ISIS
296 CASPANI FABRIZIA

293 VALENTI SIRIA

ES2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
DONNA ALLIEVA 2° ANNO

DA2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
DA2 01S0099  CICLISTICA ROSTESE

DA2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
DA2 0152329  ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

DA2 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
DA2 02E3991  SPEED BIKE ROCKS

DA2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

DA2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS

DA2 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

DA2 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
DA2 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

DA2 02J4396 VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

DA2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

DONNA ALLIEVA 1° ANNO

DAl 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS

DA1 02E0448  UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

DAl 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
DA1 06A1344  ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCFH
DAl 01S0099  CICLISTICA ROSTESE

DA1 06A1344  ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
DAl 02L1322 GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C. APP.

DA1 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
DAl 06A1344  ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
DA1 02K4557  KRICCA BIKE ASD

DAl 02W2339 MTB FALCHI BLU

DA1 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

DAl 02X3762  A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

DA1 02E3991  SPEED BIKE ROCKS

DAl 02W2339 MTB FALCHI BLU

DAl 02Y4642  TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI
DONNA ESORDIENTE 2° ANNO

ED2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ED2 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

ED2 02E3991  SPEED BIKE ROCKS

ED2 02C2113  MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

ED2 02X3762  A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

ED2 02E0448  UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

ED2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ED2 22N1837  G.S.LUPIVALLE D'AOSTA

ED2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
ED2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ED2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
ED2 07A1757  ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ED2 02E3991  SPEED BIKE ROCKS

ED2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS

ED2 02E0448  UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

ED2 0273859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
ED2 02X3762  A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

DONNA ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO

ED1 O01N1404  ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
ED1 02X3762  A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

ED1 0771781  GRAVITY GAMES RACING TEAM
ED1 02P3785  CICLISTI VALGANDINO

ED1 02X0580  POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

ED1 02v4256  VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
ED1 02W1950 A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO

ED1 22N1837  G.S.LUPIVALLE D'AOSTA
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0:51:13
0:51:30
0:54:59
0:55:34
0:57:32
0:59:14
0:59:25
0:59:59
1:00:19
1:03:50
1:.04:34
1:05:02

0:50:41
0:52:04
0:52:06
0:54:12
0:55:07
0:56:08
0:56:51
0:59:39
1:02:50
1:04:01
1:07:48
1:11:43
1:14:.07
0:51:23

0:34:51
0:35:45
0:36:18
0:36:27
0:36:36
0:37:44
0:38:49
0:39:38
0:39:51
0:41:12
0:41:21
0:44:00
0:44:09
0:45:27
0:48:03
0:48:23
0:52:23

0:34:45
0:36:48
0:37:18
0:37:49
0:38:19
0:39:13
0:40:25
0:41:27

+00:17
+03:46
+04:21
+06:19
+08:01
+08:12
+08:46
+09:06
+12:37
+13:21
+13:49

+01:23
+01:25
+03:31
+04:26
+05:27
+06:10
+08:58
+12:09
+13:20
+17:07
+21:02
+23:26
-1lap

+00:54
+01:27
+01:36
+01:45
+02:53
+03:58
+04:47
+05:00
+06:21
+06:30
+09:09
+09:18
+10:36
+13:12
+13:32
+17:32

+02:03
+02:33
+03:04
+03:34
+04:28
+05:40
+06:42
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A141519
A258503
A142346
A269645
A180733
A220434
A266032

A074432
A023875
Al121442
A083567
A121443
A074374
A182300
A235705
A126675
A099440
A240720
A184994
A094668
A086703
A040043
A106119
A214204
A252256
A236106
A104765
A170190
A128385
A098866
A152200
A252255
A074144
A185865
A096091
A068186
A149204
A111843
A132284
A127437
A122248
Al160574
A234534
A175962
A102163
A075594
A121609
A220557
A095157
A079940
A171319
A094669
A066226
A252262
A241768
A255476
A199878
A123347

294 ISENI ANGELICA ED1
298 PASQUALI MILLA ED1
292 DAVOLI CAMILLA ED1
297 TORBIDI MIRIAM ED1
295 MILONE FRANCESCA ED1
299 MANDAS MELISSA ED1
300 RAVASIO ELISA ED1

ALLIEVO 1° ANNO

111 BETTINELLI FRANCESCO ALl
114 OLIVERI MATTIA ALl
110 FASOLI RICCARDO ALl
109 PIRAS STEFANO ALl
121 TASSINARIO MATTEO ALl
112 CAVALLERI MATTIA ALl
115 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO ALl
122 VALLI STEFANO ALl

113 RANDAZZO PIETRO SALV/AL1
123 IACHETTA ALESSANDRO AL1

108 GULLI' GIACOMO ALl
116 BECCHI FILIPPO ALl
120 MAGRI THOMAS ALl
128 GILARDONI MORGAN ALl
119 MANTASIA PIETRO ALl
135 ROSSI MAURO ALl
133 BELLINI LEONARDO ALl
141 GOFFI MATTIA ALl
124 VOTTERO MATTEO ALl
136 CAVENAGHI CRISTIAN ALl
132 AGNUSDEI MATTIA ALl
126 BOLLA SAMUELE ALl
127 FAVERO LORENZO ALl
130 MURICCI LEONARDO ALl
134 PRUNETTI ENRICO ALl
148 BORGONOVO BRIAN ALl
139 BONDI MARCO ALl
117 MAGNI DANIELE ALl
129 FAITA CHRISTIAN ALl
143 GUIDOTTI RICCARDO ALl
140 BRIOZZO ENEA ALl
153 SPIGOLON LUCA ALl
145 MERLETTI MATTEO ALl
146 BONALUMI LUCA ALl
157 CROTTI NICOLA ALl
156 PATELLI RYAN ALl
152 LIVIO LORENZO ALl
151 MULAZZI FEDERICO ALl
150 VECCHI SIMONE ALl
138 GUZZARDI GIACOMO ALl
166 SUARDI MATTIA ALl
131 CAVALIERI FILIPPO ALl
144 GRAZIANO CHRISTIAN ALl
169 CURNIS MATTIA ALl
147 FIORINA VITO ALl
154 CABRINI LUCA ALl
158 DOLCINI EMANUELE ALl
159 POLETTI FABIO ALl

149 TAGLIAFERRI TOMMASO ALl
164 ANGELI GIACOMO ALl
155 MANISCALCO FEDERICO ALl

02X0580
0273859
07A1757
0273859
0150099
02W2339
02J4396

02v3377
06A1344
02E3991
06A1344
02E3991
0273859
02E0448
02X0580
02A2925
01S0099
07A1757
07A1757
02B2037
02E0448
22N1837
02E3991
0273859
02A3596
0150099
02E3991
0150099
06Vv0423
0150099
08C0150
02A3596
02E0448
07A1757
0274677
22N1837
02Vv4256
06v0423
02Vv4256
02W2339
02D1913
02H3915
02v3377
02W2339
07Y1041
02X0580
02wW2339
02v3377
07Y1041
0150099
0273859
02E3991
07Y1041
02A3596
02wW2339
07A1757
07A1757
02W2339

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

MTB FALCHI BLU

VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
SPEED BIKE ROCKS

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
SPEED BIKE ROCKS

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
CARBONHUBO CMQ

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE N
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
TEAM MANUEL BIKE

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

TEAM MMS ASD

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
MTB FALCHI BLU

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
VELO' MONTIRONE

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
MTB FALCHI BLU

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

MTB FALCHI BLU

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
SPEED BIKE ROCKS

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

MTB FALCHI BLU

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

MTB FALCHI BLU

N N NNDNNDN
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0:41:42
0:42:37
0:43:31
0:44:07
0:45:14
0:48:10

0:56:06
0:56:07
0:56:49
0:57:28
0:57:44
0:58:15
0:58:22
0:58:24
0:58:54
0:58:57
0:59:11
0:59:21
0:59:38
0:59:50
1:00:00
1:00:19
1:00:24
1:00:25
1:01:03
1:01:16
1:01:28
1:01:55
1:02:13
1:02:16
1:02:25
1:02:28
1:03:19
1:.04:17
1:.04:54
1:.04:57
1:05:34
1:05:53
1:06:06
1:06:43
1:06:49
1:07:20
1:08:28
1:08:33
1:08:39
1:09:32

+06:57
+07:52
+08:46
+09:22
+10:29
+13:25

+00:01
+00:43
+01:22
+01:38
+02:09
+02:16
+02:18
+02:48
+02:51
+03:05
+03:15
+03:32
+03:44
+03:54
+04:13
+04:18
+04:19
+04:57
+05:10
+05:22
+05:49
+06:07
+06:10
+06:19
+06:22
+07:13
+08:11
+08:48
+08:51
+09:28
+09:47
+10:00
+10:37
+10:43
+11:14
+12:22
+12:27
+12:33
+13:26
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 lap



52

53

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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DNF

A282496
A114055
A066950
A067514
A188933
A055087
A241655

A065797
A151955
A171010
959074G
A130286
A040521
A262003
A067215
A213298
A060735
A070091
A131756
A064651
A064968
A042053
A221892
A199560
A244044
A215161
A247394
A251319
A215749
A231451
A070553
A064692
A068871
A242900
A215767
A011569
A149729
A148478
A055261
A160433
A240064
A296292
A246117
A297360
A207764
A219284
A247848
A203772
A071207
Al127434
A292558
A261152
A094742

168 ZAMBLERA GABRIELE ALl 02V3377
162 MARCON FRANCESCO REAL1 02R3990
161 LEONI MICHELE ALl 0273859
137 BENINI NICOLO' ALl 03H3379
118 ORIFICI PAOLO AL1 06V0423
160 RAMPINELLI GIORGIO ALl 0273859
167 BARONI PAOLO ALl 02D1913
ALLIEVO 2° ANNO
60 COSTA PAOLO AL2 22N1837
63 GARBACCIO VALINA ALESAL2 01N1404
61 SOPRANI MARCO AL2 07A1757
62 PUTAGGIO JACOPO AL2 06V0423
64 SANTONI GIACOMO AL2 07A1757
70 MOSCHINI DAVIDE AL2 07Q0304
78 ANGELI GIOVANNI AL2 0273772
72 BIGNAMI MATTIA AL2 02E3991
81 ABALASI ANDONE STEFAIAL2  02R3990
67 DEDE' GABRIELE AL2 07A1757
65 MASI DARIO AL2 07Y1786
80 TONOLI FEDERICO AL2 07Y1041
71 BERGAMINI MARCO AL2 02V3377
79 VIGNA MARCO AL2 01N1404
69 GATTA GABRIELE AL2 02H3915
82 CUCCHI PACLO AL2  02X0580
87 QUADRI ETTORE AL2 02B2037
83 MINALI GABRIELE AL2 0273859
75 10ZZINO MATTEO AL2 07U1631
89 CONSOLI FRANCESCO  AL2 02Vv3377
95 BIANCO LEONARDO AL2 02V4256
74 CAITI GIACOMO AL2 07A1757
76 FALCHI LAMBERTO AL2 22N1837
85 ALBERGATI FLAVIO AL2 02D1913
100 AMBRUSCHI FRANCESCO AL2  02V3377
94 BETTOSCHI FEDERICO  AL2 02V3377
86 STANGHELLINI DANIELE AL2 07A1757
88 CINGI ANDREA AL2 07A1757
73 BONACINA ELIA AL2  02X0580
77 LONATI GABRIELE AL2 07Q0304
84 METEORI ANDREA AL2 07Q0304
90 SEQUANI ANDREA AL2 03H3379
92 BORGONOVO ENRICO  AL2 02K4557
99 COLOMBO MATTEO AL2 02R2557
97 TIRABOSCHI ALBERTO  AL2  02K4557
105 COLLEONI SIMONE AL2 02R2557
107 ROSSI CRISTIAN AL2 02R2557
104 MERLINI MARCO AL2 02B2037
98 MAGNI GABRIELE AL2 0273859
102 SPREAFICO GIORGIO AL2  02E3991
91 MAZZA MATTEO AL2 07Y1041
101 CRIPPA LEONARDO AL2  02W2339
96 QUARGENTAN SIMONE AL2 02W2339
93 ALBASI LEONARDO AL2  07A1757
106 REGAZZI PIETRO AL2  02R2557
66 PESENTI SIMONE AL2 02NO0014

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
TEAM GIOMAS

UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
VELO' MONTIRONE

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE N
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
HARD ROCK RACE TEAM

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
TEAM GIOMAS

KRICCA BIKE ASD

CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD

KRICCA BIKE ASD

CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD
CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE N
KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
SPEED BIKE ROCKS

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

MTB FALCHI BLU

MTB FALCHI BLU

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD
U.S.BIASSONO ASD

Classifica di Societa

1 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
2 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
3 SPEED BIKE ROCKS

N NNNWWWWWWWwWWwWwkeErEAAARAREAEDEEAEAEEEEAAEAEEDEEEAEAEEEEEEAEEAEEEDEEAEEDEDAPS

804
634
482

0:52:44
0:52:50
0:55:05
0:55:30
0:56:07
0:56:24
0:57:30
0:58:12
0:58:39
0:59:07
0:59:11
1:00:06
1:00:13
1:00:17
1:00:28
1:00:34
1:00:57
1:00:59
1:.01:17
1:01:19
1:.01:37
1:01:50
1:02:01
1:02:38
1:02:57
1:03:08
1:03:26
1:03:47
1:03:48
1:04:33
1:06:06
1:.06:21

-2 lap
-2 lap

+00:06
+02:21
+02:46
+03:23
+03:40
+04:46
+05:28
+05:55
+06:23
+06:27
+07:22
+07:29
+07:33
+07:44
+07:50
+08:13
+08:15
+08:33
+08:35
+08:53
+09:06
+09:17
+09:54
+10:13
+10:24
+10:42
+11:03
+11:04
+11:49
+13:22
+13:37
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 lap
-2 lap
-2 lap
-2 lap



4 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
5 ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARC}H
6 CICLISTICA ROSTESE
7 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
8 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
9 TEAM GIOMAS
10 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
11 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
12 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
13 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEG
14 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
15 VELO' MONTIRONE
16 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
17 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.
18 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
19 A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO
20 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
21 UCLA1991 BIKEBUSTERS GPSERVIZI
22 CICLISTI VALGANDINO
23 KRICCA BIKE ASD
24 GRAVITY GAMES RACING TEAM
25 MTB FALCHI BLU
26 VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SF
27 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM
28 VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM
29 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.
30 GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C. APP.
31 GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE M
32 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
33 CARBONHUBO CMQ
34 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
35 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
36 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI
37 TEAM MANUEL BIKE
38 HARD ROCK RACE TEAM
39 A.S.D. ROKA BIKE
40 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
41 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

474
472
430
340
278
256
234
222
222
206
196
196
178
132
120
116

96

82

82

80

78

76

72
68
60

56
52
52
44
40
24
22
14
12



